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PACK 41- Cub Scout  
CALENDAR  

(Calendar subject to change throughout the year) 

 

AUGUST 2023 

Date Meeting/Activity Time Location 

Monday, August 20
th
  GaGa and Games 3:00 pm-4:30 pm First Pres- Family Life Center 

Monday, August 28
th
  Pack Meeting 6:30 pm First Pres- Family Life Center 

  

SEPTEMBER 2023 

Date Meeting/Activity Time Location 

Monday, September 4
th
 Labor Day- No meeting   

Sunday, September 10
th
 Leaders Meeting 7:00 pm First Pres- 2nd Floor Conference Room 

Monday, September 11
th
 Den Meeting 6:30 pm-7:30 pm First Pres- check email from Scout Leader 

Monday, September 18
th
 Den Meeting 6:30 pm-7:30 pm First Pres- check email from Scout Leader 

Monday, September 25
th
  Pack Meeting 6:30 pm First Pres- Family Life Center 

 

OCTOBER 2023 

Date Meeting/Activity Time Location 

Monday, October 2nd Den Meetings 6:30 pm-7:30 pm First Pres- check email from Scout Leader 

Friday, October 6
th
-

Sunday, October 8
th
  

Pack Campout 

 

5:00 pm Sadlers Creek State Park  

940 Sadlers Creek Rd, Anderson, SC  

Monday, October 9
th
  Leaders Meeting 7:00 pm First Pres- 2

nd
 Floor Conference Room 

Saturday, October 14
th
  Cubmobile 9:30 am Anderson Civic Center 

Monday, October 16
th
  Den Meeting 6:30 pm-7:30 pm First Pres- check email from Scout Leader 

Monday, October 23
rd

  Pack Meeting 6:30 pm First Pres- Family Life Center 

  

NOVEMBER 2023 

Date Meeting/Activity Time Location 

Monday, November 6
th
  Den Meetings 6:30 pm-7:30 pm First Pres- check email from Scout Leader 

Sunday, November 5
th
 Anderson Veterans Day Parade 2:30 pm Downtown Anderson 

Monday, November 13
th
  Leaders Meeting 7:00 pm First Pres- 2

nd
 Floor Conference Room 

Monday, November 20
th
  Den Meeting 6:30 pm-7:30 pm First Pres- check email from Scout Leader 

Monday, November 27
th
  Pack Meeting 6:30 pm First Pres- Family Life Center 

  

DECEMBER 2023 

Date Meeting/Activity Time Location 

Sunday, December 3
rd

 Anderson County Christmas Parade 2:00 pm Downtown Anderson 

Monday, December 4
th
  Den Meetings 6:30 pm-7:30 pm First Pres- check email from Scout Leader 

Monday, December 11
th
  Christmas Event 6:30 pm More information Closer to the event 

  

JANUARY 2024 

Date Meeting/Activity Time Location 

Monday, January 8
th
  Leaders Meeting 7:00 pm First Pres- 2

nd
 Floor Conference Room 

Monday, January 15
th
  Den Meetings 6:30 pm-7:30 pm First Pres- check email from Scout Leader 

Saturday, January 20
th
 Scouting for Food- drop off 9:30 am Location information closer to event 

Monday, January 22
nd

  Pack Meeting 6:30 pm First Pres- Family Life Center 

Saturday, January 27
th
  Scouting for Food- pick up 9:30 am Location information closer to event 

  

FEBRUARY 2024 

Date Meeting/Activity Time Location 

Sunday, February 4
th
 Scout Sunday TBA First Pres- check email for information 

Monday, February 5
th
  Den Meetings 6:30 pm-7:30 pm First Pres- check email from Scout Leader 

Monday, February 12
th
 Leaders Meeting 7:00 pm First Pres- 2

nd
 Floor Conference Room 

Monday, February 19
th
 Den Meeting 6:30 pm-7:30 pm First Pres- check email from Scout Leader 

Monday, February 26
th
  Blue and Gold Banquet 7:00 pm First Pres- KIRK Fellowship Hall 
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MARCH 2024 

Date Meeting/Activity Time Location 

Monday, March 4
th
 Den Meetings 6:30 pm-7:30 pm First Pres- check email from Scout Leader 

Monday, March 11
th
 Leaders Meeting 7:00 pm First Pres- 2

nd
 Floor Conference Room 

Saturday, March 16
th
 Pinewood Derby!!! 9:00 am First Pres- Family Life Center 

Monday, March 18
th
  Den Meeting 6:30 pm-7:30 pm First Pres- check email from Scout Leader 

Monday, March 25
th
  Pack Meeting 6:30 pm First Pres- Family Life Center 

  

APRIL 2024 

Date Meeting/Activity Time Location 

Monday, April 8
th
  Leaders Meeting 7:00 pm First Pres- 2

nd
 Floor Conference Room 

Monday, April 15
th
  Den Meeting 6:30 pm-7:30 pm First Pres- check email from Scout Leader 

Monday, April 22
nd

  Pack Meeting 6:30 pm First Pres- Family Life Center 

Friday, April 26
th
-Sunday, 

April 28
th
  

Council Cub-o-ree (Council 

Campout) 

5:00 pm Camp Old Indian 

  

MAY 2024 

Date Meeting/Activity Time Location 

Monday, May 6
th
  Den Meetings 6:30 pm-7:30 pm First Pres- check email from Scout Leader 

Monday, May 13
th
  Leaders Meeting 7:00 pm First Pres- 2

nd
 Floor Conference Room 

Friday, May 17
th
-Sunday, 

May 19
th
 

Spring Pack Campout and Rank 

Advancement 

5:00 pm Anderson, SC 

Saturday, May 18
th
: Rank 

Advancement@3:00 pm 

Monday, May 27
th
  Memorial Day- No meeting   

 


